
Underliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office. 

Address is consistent with the Master Commission Directory or the Case Management System. 

047J8’004132 

”!!2’2010 
Mailed Fi-m 323% 
US POSTAGE 

State of Florida 

#uftlu Berbice &ommie’e’ion 
7010 0780 0002 2867 6734 

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee. Florida 32399-0850 

Hospitality Vending, Inc. 
P. 0. Box 692206 
Orlando FL 32869-2206 

Id x x I E 317 DE 1 3G Q e / O S / i t  

REtUiZN T O  SENCIER 

UNAELP. TO FORWhRO 
UHCLRIMED 

EC : 3 3 S D P 0 D 3 0 S P  *009S--05174-~31--40 

1 , , l 1 1 1 1 1 , 1 l ~ 1 1 ~ 1 ~ 1 1 , 1 , 1 1 1 1 1 ~ ~ , 1 ~ ~ 1 , , 1 , 1 ~ 1 l ~ ~ ~ l ~ l l , l , 1 , , , , 1 ~ , 1  



CompJete items I, 2, and 3. NSO complete 

rn Print your name and address on the reverse 

rn Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 

1. Mi& Addressed to: 

item 4 if ReWkted Dellvety is desired. 

so that we can return the card to you. 

or on the front if space permits - 

17n. 

Hokpitality Vending, Inc. 
P. '6 Box 692206 

A Signature 
0 Agent 
0 Addressee X 

B. Recelved by (Printed Name) 

D. Is delively addmss different from Rwn 1 1  0 YBS 
If YES, enter deivery address below: 0 No 

C. Date of Ddiveiy ' 

- 
o r i a k o  r:L 32869-2206 3. ServkeType I 

<htIWMail 0 Exprass Mall 
0 Registered 0 Raturn Receipt for Merchandise ~ 

/m.m -e f%c m O 4 W . C O -  rC 
0 InsuFed M ~ I  c 0.0. 

4 Restricted Delivery? @tm fee) 0 Yes 



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3313, issued to Internationa 
Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent first. 
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C. 
Regulatory Assessment Fees: 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3342, issued to B&B 
Telecommunications, h c .  d/b/a Empire 
Vending, for apparent first-time violation 01 
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatorq 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 3763, issued to Cheri Tenney, 
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25- 
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 5915, issued to Amen Coin 
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 5967, issued to Mark A. Styron 
d/b/a Texas Inmate Phones, for apparent first- 
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 7183, issued to Abbass Zamani 
d/b/a A&Z Communications, for apparent first- 
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

DOCKET NO. 100277-TC 

DOCKET NO. 100278-TC 

DOCKET NO. 100279-TC 

DOCKET NO. 100280-TC 

DOCKET NO. 100281-TC 

DOCKET NO. 100283-TC 
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In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8107, issued to Cen-Tex Pay 
Telephone Co., Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8436, issued to AKS 
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time 
violation of Rule 2540161, F.A.C., 
Regulatory Assessment Fees; 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8460, issued to 1-800. 
RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTEL, for apparenl 
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.. 
Regulatoty Assessment Fees, 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8617, issued to ABC 
Payphones Inc., for apparent first-timc 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C. 
Regulatory Assessment Fees 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8704, issued to Sterling 
Payphones, L E ,  for apparent first-timc 
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C. 
Regulatory Assessment Fees 
Telecommunications Companies. 

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS 
Certificate No. 8765, issued to Hospitalic 
Vending, Inc., for apparent first-time violatiot 
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatoq 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunication 
Companies. 

IOCKET NO. 100284-TC 

)OCKET NO. 100286-TC 

)OCKET NO. 100287-TC 

)OCKET NO. 100298-TC 

IOCKET NO. 100299-TC 

30CKET NO. 100300-TC 

SSUED: July 12,2010 
XDER NO. PSC-10-0441-CO-TC 


